
PIESE TRACTOR

I.D.: 76521227

Data publicarii	13.12.22	Coduri CPV	34390000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 854,86 RON - 854,86 RON

Descriere: -Tirant lateral 2x163,87=327,74 -Cardan ambreaj 1x449,58=449,58 -curea 950 2x15,13=30,26 -Cercel ancora 2x12,61=25,22 -Surub m20 2x8,40=16,18 -Saiba 2x0,84=1,68 -Piulita m20 2x2,10=4,20
